
（別表1）大雨警報基準 令和4年5月26日現在
市町村等を
まとめた地域

市町村等 土壌雨量指数基準

高松市 123

直島町 123

土庄町 110

小豆島町 140

さぬき市 141

東かがわ市 167

三木町 141

丸亀市 123

坂出市 120

善通寺市 124

宇多津町 123

綾川町 130

琴平町 124

多度津町 122

まんのう町 117

観音寺市 117

三豊市 121
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16

14

19

20

19

15

16

19

18

15

16

10

15

高松地域

小豆

東讃

中讃

西讃

14

12

14

15

 1 / 1


